Team A

Bob Edgington, Team Leader
Tony Batisti

Theo Koehnke

Zayne Koehnke

Graham Morgan

Bob Musgrave

Jeff Sibley

Charles Wollmer

Team B

Dick Lodle, Team Leader
Dave Edmundson

Josh Edmundson

Dan Peterson

Mike Slechta

Zachary Slechta

Tony Verlardo

Randy Vosberg

Team C

Pete Beaver, Team Leader
Bob Koenecke

Norman Callies

David Gill

Skip Mather

Nigel Reed

Sandy Reed

Tom Rouce

Team D

Dave Rouce-Team Leader
Matt Burke

Dean Fleming

Dan Jensen

Jeremiah Jensen

John Jensen

Jeff Weingart

Leland Weingart

Team E

Tim Bird, Team Leader
Joe Bauman

Jon Bird

Bob Friedel

Bob Held

Paul Scriver

Lee Szmanda

Paul Warick

262-763-2988
262-308-9098
262-492-0476
262-492-0476
262-210-1806
262-763-2839
847-417-1209
262-210-0578

262-763-3953
262-767-7409
262-767-7409
262-492-6307
262-492-4924
262-492-4924
262-210-9115
262-939-0587

262-534-4967
262-539-3219
262-878-5174
262-767-9889
262-763-5000
262-210-4434
262-763-2699
262-763-3256

262-745-5837
262-210-0442
262-492-4185
262-763-3471
262-763-3471
262-763-7410
262-767-0550
262-767-0550

262-763-3433
262-763-2113
262-878-2573
262-763-2510
262-763-5291
262-515-4527
262-763-7188
262-763-2755

USHER TEAMS

(Updated: 8-28-17)

Team F

Chuck Meinke, Team Leader
Dan Borchardt

Derek Borchardt

Randy Hofberger

Michael Meinke

Will Meinke

Noah Olson

Team G

Tom Sorensen, Team Leader
Jeff Fischer

Daniel Hahlbeck

Jack Schilling

Max Schilling

Bob Swantz

TeamH

Brian Pesick, Team Leader
Gabe Malliet

Jim Mead

Tom Pella

Drew Pesick

Jim Plitzuweit

Tyler Van Patten

Monday Service Team

Roger Borchardt, Team Leader

Myrna Borchardt
Randy Dauffenbach
Todd Halkowski

Head Usher
Brian Pesick

Usher Sub List
Caleb Daubner
Terry Daubner
Dave Nolte
John Steffen
Mark Uttech
Ralph Voss
James Wollmer

262-534-2056
262-767-1126
262-767-1126
262-763-4400
262-534-2056
262-534-2056
262-763-5822

262-492-0962
262-758-4690
262-757-3334
262-514-3508
262-514-3508
262-758-2232

414-313-7778
262-539-3913
262-767-1398
262-534-5867
262-210-7721
262-331-3257
262-539-2424

262-763-3316
262-763-3316
262-763-2545
262-895-0081

414-313-7778

262-767-1125
262-767-1125
262-763-6551
262-763-4655
262-492-5346
262-763-2769
262-534-2464

Ushers attending any service are

encouraged to volunteer to usher!

If you are unable to attend your scheduled

service you MUST obtain a sub!




